
Saturday, June 10	 HOME	 1:30 p.m.	 Lah-De-Dahs vs. Canal Fulton Mules Base Ball Club
Sunday, June 11	 HOME	 1:30 p.m.	 Lah-De-Dahs vs. Royal Oak Wahoos Base Ball Club

Saturday, June 17	 HOME	 1:30 p.m.	 Lah-De-Dahs vs. Fallasburg Flats Base Ball Club
Sunday, June 18  	 HOME	 1:30 p.m.	 Lah-De-Dahs vs. Saginaw Old Golds Base Ball Club

Saturday, June 24	 HOME*	 1:30 p.m.	 Lah-De-Dahs vs. Wyandotte Stars Base Ball Club
Sunday, June 25	 HOME*	 1:30 p.m.	 Lah-De-Dahs vs. Monitor Base Ball Club of Chelsea

Saturday, July 1 	 HOME*	 1:30 p.m.	 Lah-De-Dahs vs. Nationals Base Ball Club of Greenfield Village
Sunday, July 2  	 HOME*	 1:30 p.m.	 Lah-De-Dahs vs. Nationals Base Ball Club of Greenfield Village

Saturday, July 8	 HOME	 1:30 p.m.	 Lah-De-Dahs vs. Nationals Base Ball Club of Greenfield Village
Sunday, July 9	 HOME	 1:30 p.m.	 Lah-De-Dahs vs. Bay City Independents Base Ball Club

Saturday, July 15	 HOME	 1:30 p.m.	 Lah-De-Dahs vs. Early Risers Base Ball Club of Detroit
Sunday, July 16	 HOME	 1:30 p.m.	 Lah-De-Dahs vs. Rochester Grangers Vintage Base Ball Club

Saturday, July 22	 HOME	 1:30 p.m.	 Lah-De-Dahs vs. Nationals Base Ball Club of Greenfield Village
Sunday, July 23	 HOME	 1:30 p.m.	 Lah-De-Dahs vs. Nationals Base Ball Club of Greenfield Village

Saturday, July 29	 HOME	 1:30 p.m. 	 Lah-De-Dahs vs. Flint Lumber City Base Ball Club
Sunday, July 30	 HOME	 1:30 p.m. 	 Lah-De-Dahs vs. Regular Base Ball Club of Mt. Clemens

Saturday, August 5 	 HOME	 1:30 p.m. 	 Lah-De-Dahs vs. Union Base Ball Club of Dexter
Sunday, August 6	 HOME	 1:30 p.m. 	 Lah-De-Dahs vs. Walker Tavern Wheels Base Ball Club

Saturday, August 12	 HOME	 VARIED 	 World Tournament of Historic Base Ball® 
Sunday, August 13			 

Saturday, August 19	 HOME	 1:30 p.m. 	 Lah-De-Dahs vs. Northville Eclipse Base Ball Club
Sunday, August 20	 HOME	 1:30 p.m. 	 Lah-De-Dahs vs. Regular Base Ball Club of Mt. Clemens

Saturday, August 26	 AWAY	 TBA 	 Lah-De-Dahs at Wyandotte Stars ~ Memorial Field, Wyandotte, MI
Sunday, August 27	 AWAY	 TBA 	 Lah-De-Dahs at Early Risers ~ Detroit, MI  		

Sunday, September 17	 AWAY	 TBA 	 Lah-De-Dahs at Northville Eclipse ~ Northville, MI

Saturday, September 23	 AWAY	 VARIED 	 Lah-De-Dahs at Michigan State Tournament ~ Bay City, MI

Sunday, September 24	 AWAY	 TBA 	 Lah-De-Dahs at Regulars of Mt. Clemens ~ Mt. Clemens, MI

} Live music provided by the Dodworth Saxhorn Band on select dates. Home games will be played in Walnut Grove in Greenfield 	
	 Village. Home game time is 1:30 p.m. *Games will be played in Hawthorn Glade.

} Visit thehenryford.org/historicbaseball for updated game and schedule information. 
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